
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 4/27/2022 - 4/28/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

04/27/2022 00:08 RECVEH  7450 AIRPORT RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/27/2022 00:17 TRAFFIC 3781 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/27/2022 00:27 CLOSEPA 518 CALLE LUCERO C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/27/2022 00:30 DISORDER 955 RICHARDS AVE C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/27/2022 00:35 CLOSEPA 2105-B RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/27/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/27/2022 01:33 SUSPPER 134 W PALACE AVE C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/27/2022 01:37 DISORDER 1019 SIRINGO RONDO E C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

04/27/2022 01:40 OVERDOS
E

255-B16 CAMINO ALIRE C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2022-004242 04/27/2022 02:05 MVAINJUR 1000 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/27/2022 02:40 SUSPPER 601 W SAN MATEO RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/27/2022 02:42 DISORDER 5011 LAS SOLERAS DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/27/2022 02:50 SUSPPER 2714 LA SILLA DORADA C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/27/2022 02:59 SUSPPER 1109 CALLE LA RESOLANA C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/27/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/27/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/27/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 1612 ALCALDESA ST C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/27/2022 03:19 SUSPPER 119 CIRCLE DR C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-004243 04/27/2022 03:31 DOMESTIC 2210-1616 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/27/2022 03:53 CLOSEPA 602 ALTA VISTA ST C13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

04/27/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA AGUA FRIA ST/HICKOX ST C13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

04/27/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 100 SANDOVAL ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-004244 04/27/2022 04:10 BURGLAR
Y

1844 MANN ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/27/2022 04:15 DISORDER 2020-C301 CALLE LORCA C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

04/27/2022 05:00 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

04/27/2022 05:05 WELFARE CLIFF PALACE/PUEBLO 
ALTO

C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

2022-004245 04/27/2022 05:12 SUSPPER 4129-1224 SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/27/2022 05:26 DISORDER 725 CERRILLOS RD C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/27/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1612 ALCALDESA ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/27/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 4371 LAUGHING CROW LN S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL
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04/27/2022 06:24 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-004254 04/27/2022 06:24 BURGLAR
Y

3023-A CIELO CT A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/27/2022 06:29 AMBULAN
C

GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/CERRITO LINDO

A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

04/27/2022 06:34 DISORDER 3155 CERRILLOS RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/27/2022 06:39 ALARMRE
S

6640-A CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

04/27/2022 06:41 SUSPPER FIFTH ST/HOPEWELL ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2022-004247 04/27/2022 06:49 STOLENM
V

4607 APACHE KNOLL A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/27/2022 06:59 CLOSEPA 3016 PUEBLO PUYE A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-004249 04/27/2022 06:59 LARCENY 1109 CALLE LA RESOLANA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-004246 04/27/2022 07:03 DOMESTIC 2728 ALAMOSA DR A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

04/27/2022 07:08 CLOSEPA VIA DEL CIELO/VIA DEL SOL S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/27/2022 07:11 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/MERCER ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-004251 04/27/2022 07:11 BURGLAR
Y

1343 PACHECO ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-004248 04/27/2022 07:20 STRAY   2094 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ALTURAS

S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-004250 04/27/2022 07:32 RAL     2020 CALLE LORCA S503  BLAKE, LISA C

04/27/2022 07:34 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

04/27/2022 07:39 SUSPPER 1210 SENDA LN C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/27/2022 07:41 ALARMBU
S

530-B W CORDOVA RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/27/2022 07:51 BURGMV  4501-H116 SAN IGNACIO RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

04/27/2022 07:55 AMBULAN
C

3330-4103 CALLE PO AE PI C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/27/2022 08:01 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LLANO ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/27/2022 08:04 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

04/27/2022 08:08 PARKED  2309 CALLE PACIFICA S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/27/2022 08:10 TRAFFIC 1720 LLANO ST T19   GONZALES, JOSE C

04/27/2022 08:10 ITEMLF  110 N GUADALUPE ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

04/27/2022 08:12 ALARMBU
S

1050 OLD PECOS TRL A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/27/2022 08:16 TRAFFIC 1992 SIRINGO RD T19   GONZALES, JOSE C

04/27/2022 08:17 PARKED  2320 LA SENDA S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/27/2022 08:21 PSYCH   103-5 CAMINO DEL CAMPO R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

04/27/2022 08:25 CLOSEPA ASPEN DR/MORRIS PL S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/27/2022 08:33 LARCENY 4044-214 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-004260 04/27/2022 08:37 BURGLAR
Y

4851 PASEO DEL SOL A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

Page 2 of 10Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

04/27/2022 08:40 ANIMWELF BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/CAMINO MANANA

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-004252 04/27/2022 08:43 STRAY   3637 N PLATTE RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

04/27/2022 08:48 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

04/27/2022 08:49 911HU   465 SAINT MICHAELS DR A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-004259 04/27/2022 08:49 BURGLAR
Y

4601-A MISSION BEND K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2022-004253 04/27/2022 08:55 WELFARE 3200 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

04/27/2022 08:57 SUSPVEH 510 N GUADALUPE ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/27/2022 09:00 ANIMWELF 7442 RIVERSIDE LOOP S503  BLAKE, LISA C

04/27/2022 09:00 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/27/2022 09:07 FOLLOWU
P

900 W ALAMEDA ST A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-004255 04/27/2022 09:15 STRAY   16 CHALAN RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

04/27/2022 09:23 WELFARE 1896-26 LORCA DR A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

04/27/2022 09:23 BARKING 3009 SANDIA CIR S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

04/27/2022 09:24 SUSPPER 3886 MONTANA VERDE RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

04/27/2022 09:32 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-004256 04/27/2022 09:36 BURGMV  3007 CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

04/27/2022 09:40 DISORDER 4650 AIRPORT RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/27/2022 09:45 PARKED  1242 SAN FELIPE AVE S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/27/2022 09:48 PARKED  3818 MONTANA VERDE RD S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/27/2022 09:49 PARKED  1819 HOPI RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/27/2022 09:53 PARKED  1925 KIVA RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/27/2022 09:53 PARKED  2647 SIRINGO RD S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

04/27/2022 09:55 PARKED  2117 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ALTURAS

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

04/27/2022 09:55 SUSPPER 3888 MONTANA VERDE RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

04/27/2022 09:57 PARKED  4395 MESA BONITA RD S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/27/2022 10:00 CLOSEPA AGUA FRIA ST/HICKOX ST A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

04/27/2022 10:00 SUSPVEH 1299 VEGAS VERDES DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/27/2022 10:01 CLOSEPA 4344 DANCING GROUND RD S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/27/2022 10:01 PARKED  2511 RANCHO SIRINGO DR S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

04/27/2022 10:02 FOLLOWU
P

E WATER ST/OLD SANTA 
FE TRL

V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-004266 04/27/2022 10:05 DOMESTIC 2851 PLAZA AMARILLA B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/27/2022 10:09 PARKED  605 SALAZAR ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/27/2022 10:14 CLOSEPA SOLECITO WAY/SOLECITO 
LOOP

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/27/2022 10:16 PARKED  924 AGUA FRIA ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/27/2022 10:18 BARKING 3012 PUEBLO PUYE S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A
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04/27/2022 10:21 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

04/27/2022 10:24 PARKED  540 SALAZAR ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/27/2022 10:27 DISORDER 1001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/27/2022 10:29 CLOSEPA FLORAS DEL SOL ST/EL 
VADO ST

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

04/27/2022 10:29 CLOSEPA 901 DON JUAN ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/27/2022 10:37 CLOSEPA MORELIA ST/ALTA VISTA 
ST

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-004257 04/27/2022 10:43 LARCENY 104-6 CAMINO DEL CAMPO A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

04/27/2022 10:44 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

04/27/2022 10:45 CLOSEPA HOPEWELL ST/FIFTH ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/27/2022 10:46 CLOSEPA 7294 VISTA SERENA LOOP S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

04/27/2022 10:46 ABANDON 3933 FAIRLY RD S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/27/2022 10:56 WELFARE 3208 EL TREBOL CT B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

04/27/2022 10:58 LARCENY 4354 CERRILLOS RD B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

04/27/2022 10:59 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE V208  MARES, DENIS

04/27/2022 11:00 CLOSEPA 2728 ALAMOSA DR A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

04/27/2022 11:00 CLOSEPA 2247 CERRILLOS RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/27/2022 11:01 DISORDER 511 ALICIA ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/27/2022 11:04 CLOSEPA CERRILLOS RD/CLARK RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/27/2022 11:09 ALARMBU
S

235-7 DON GASPAR AVE A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

04/27/2022 11:12 TRAFFIC 2010 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/27/2022 11:16 CLOSEPA 5701 HERRERA DR S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/27/2022 11:22 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2022-004258 04/27/2022 11:25 STRAY   RODEO RD/CERRILLOS RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

04/27/2022 11:30 BURGLAR
Y

2001-G267 HOPEWELL ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-004265 04/27/2022 11:36 ASSTJUV 721 CAMINO CABRA B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

04/27/2022 11:36 CLOSEPA 300 GRIFFIN ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/27/2022 11:44 FOLLOWU
P

W PALACE AVE/OLD SANTA 
FE TRL

V208  MARES, DENIS

04/27/2022 11:54 MVAPRIV 3286 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/27/2022 11:55 DISORDER 2029 CALLE LORCA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

04/27/2022 11:59 PARKED  3022 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/27/2022 12:04 PARKED  1016 CALLE LA RESOLANA S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/27/2022 12:09 DISORDER ARTIST RD/SUNSET ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/27/2022 12:11 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

04/27/2022 12:22 MVANONI
N

SAINT MICHAELS DR/FIFTH 
ST

S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

2022-004261 04/27/2022 12:23 SIMBATT 63 CAMINO DE JACOBO A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J
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04/27/2022 12:26 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

04/27/2022 12:32 FOLLOWU
P

3031 GOVERNOR LINDSEY 
RD

A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

04/27/2022 12:34 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/27/2022 12:34 SUSPVEH CALLE ESPEJO/CALLE 
CACIQUE

A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-004267 04/27/2022 12:40 BURGMV  4501-H116 SAN IGNACIO RD B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

04/27/2022 12:50 DISORDER 4044 CERRILLOS RD T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

2022-004262 04/27/2022 12:51 ANIMCONF 1610 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

04/27/2022 12:52 DISORDER 63 LINCOLN AVE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/27/2022 12:52 ASSTJUV 4851 PASEO DEL SOL B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/27/2022 12:53 SUSPPER 2530 YUCCA ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/27/2022 12:53 STOLENM
V

5166 AGUA FRIA RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

04/27/2022 12:55 STOLENM
V

6600 JAGUAR DR K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

04/27/2022 13:00 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

04/27/2022 13:08 CLOSEPA 2599 VISTA DE JEMEZ S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

04/27/2022 13:09 MVANONI
N

FIFTH ST/SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-004264 04/27/2022 13:09 WELFARE 901 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

B222  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-004268 04/27/2022 13:10 FRAUD   2924 ALAMOSA DR B222  DEETS, BRANDON

04/27/2022 13:12 ANIMCONF 952 RICHARDS AVE S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

04/27/2022 13:13 TRAFFIC 2600 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/27/2022 13:18 CLOSEPA LA SILLA DORADA/VIA 
VENADO

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

04/27/2022 13:18 TRAFHAZ LA MADERA ST/DON JUAN 
ST

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

04/27/2022 13:21 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

04/27/2022 13:21 DISORDER 3470 CERRILLOS RD B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

04/27/2022 13:23 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

04/27/2022 13:24 MVAINJUR 75 MUTT NELSON RD S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

04/27/2022 13:24 ALARMRE
S

1021 CAMINO REDONDO A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

04/27/2022 13:27 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD B79   TRUJILLO, PATRICK J

04/27/2022 13:30 MVAPRIV 465 SAINT MICHAELS DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/27/2022 13:32 SUSPPER 110-1 N GUADALUPE ST V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-004263 04/27/2022 13:39 ANIMWELF 2-B RAYS CORNER S503  BLAKE, LISA C

04/27/2022 13:40 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/27/2022 13:47 DISORDER 141 E BOOTH ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S
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04/27/2022 13:54 FIGHT   2801 CERRILLOS RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

04/27/2022 13:58 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/27/2022 14:03 SUSPPER SILER RD/W ALAMEDA ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

04/27/2022 14:04 FOLLOWU
P

1342 RUFINA CIR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

04/27/2022 14:05 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/27/2022 14:09 SPECIAL 700 ACEQUIA MADRE T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

04/27/2022 14:11 DISORDER 100 W SAN FRANCISCO ST V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

04/27/2022 14:15 CARDIAC 3011 CERRILLOS RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2022-004271 04/27/2022 14:29 SPECIAL 63 LINCOLN AVE I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

04/27/2022 14:29 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

04/27/2022 14:37 MVAHIT  465 SAINT MICHAELS DR S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/27/2022 14:40 DISORDER 101 W SAN FRANCISCO ST V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

04/27/2022 14:42 TRAFFIC ACEQUIA MADRE/SAN 
ANTONIO ST

T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

04/27/2022 14:51 FOLLOWU
P

2416 CAMINO CAPITAN B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/27/2022 14:55 ANIMCONF S GUADALUPE ST/AGUA 
FRIA ST

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

04/27/2022 15:00 MVAHIT  CORDOVA/W CORDOVA RD S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

04/27/2022 15:00 CLOSEPA 2728 ALAMOSA DR A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/27/2022 15:01 WELFARE 2482 SYCAMORE LOOP B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

04/27/2022 15:02 DISORDER 106 W SAN FRANCISCO ST V208  MARES, DENIS

04/27/2022 15:08 DISORDER 1439 ZEPOL RD B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

04/27/2022 15:10 DISORDER 63 LINCOLN AVE V208  MARES, DENIS

04/27/2022 15:10 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/27/2022 15:11 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/27/2022 15:15 WELFARE 6151-245 AIRPORT RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/27/2022 15:17 ALARMRE
S

824-A DUNLAP ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/27/2022 15:38 CLOSEPA 2651 SIRINGO RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/27/2022 15:48 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

04/27/2022 15:59 MVANONI
N

1419-205 ZEPOL RD S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/27/2022 16:00 CLOSEPA AGUA FRIA ST/HICKOX ST B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

04/27/2022 16:20 CLOSEPA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

04/27/2022 16:26 FOLLOWU
P

LA JOYA RD/SANTA FE 
RIVER RD

S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

04/27/2022 16:41 WELFARE 3550 ZAFARANO DR B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

04/27/2022 16:43 IPASSAUL SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON
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04/27/2022 16:49 DOMNOTI
F

208 EPHRIAM ST B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

04/27/2022 16:53 RECVEH  2416 CAMINO CAPITAN C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/27/2022 16:58 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/27/2022 17:07 ALARMBU
S

2050-C BOTULPH RD B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

04/27/2022 17:15 ALARMBU
S

62 LINCOLN AVE B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/27/2022 17:31 SUSPPER 2639 VIA BERRENDA B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/27/2022 17:42 ALARMBU
S

634 CERRILLOS RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/27/2022 17:43 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/APACHE 
AVE

A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/27/2022 17:52 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

04/27/2022 17:52 DISORDER 1196 HARRISON RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

04/27/2022 17:56 ITEMLF  329 SENA ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-004269 04/27/2022 17:59 IPLARCEN 3513 ZAFARANO DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/27/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 100 SANDOVAL ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/27/2022 18:00 SUSPVEH 450-A SAINT MICHAELS DR B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

04/27/2022 18:02 TRAFFIC 2720 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/27/2022 18:20 SUSPPER 1401 ISLETA AVE B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/27/2022 18:29 FRAUD   1363 SANTA ROSA DR C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/27/2022 18:32 WELFARE 2422 CAMINO DE VIDA C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

04/27/2022 18:32 PARKED  SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/AIRPORT RD

B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

04/27/2022 18:37 911HU   2308 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

04/27/2022 18:40 WELFARE 600 N GUADALUPE ST C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/27/2022 18:42 TRAFFIC 3819 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/27/2022 18:43 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

04/27/2022 18:52 WELFARE 2074 FIFTH ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/27/2022 18:55 TRAFFIC 4243 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/27/2022 18:58 RECKLESS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/27/2022 18:59 DISORDER 2400-C CERRILLOS RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/27/2022 19:00 CLOSEPA 2728 ALAMOSA DR C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-004270 04/27/2022 19:01 MVAFATAL W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-004272 04/27/2022 19:06 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

04/27/2022 19:06 LARCENY 3404 VEREDA ALTA C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/27/2022 19:08 DISORDER 1551 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/27/2022 19:09 ALARMBU
S

1121 ALTO ST C317  MENA, GERMAN
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04/27/2022 19:10 DOMESTIC 2315-H CALLE CAMARICO B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-004276 04/27/2022 19:16 ASSAULT 1200-87 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/27/2022 19:27 NEIGHBOR 1218-809 SILER RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/27/2022 19:40 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/27/2022 19:45 DOCINFOR 3542 ZAFARANO DR C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/27/2022 19:48 TRAFFIC 720 N SAINT FRANCIS DR C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

04/27/2022 19:56 WELFARE 2924 ALAMOSA DR C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-004274 04/27/2022 19:59 ASSTJUV 123 PLACITA DE ORO C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

04/27/2022 20:15 IPLARCEN 952 RICHARDS AVE C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/27/2022 20:18 DISORDER 1788 HOPEWELL ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/27/2022 20:25 NEIGHBOR 4109 MONTE AZUL LOOP B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-004273 04/27/2022 20:28 SPECIAL 63 LINCOLN AVE I113  LOPEZ, DANIEL J

04/27/2022 20:37 IPLARCEN 952 RICHARDS AVE C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-004275 04/27/2022 20:46 IPCDAMM
V

1300-A RUFINA LN C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

04/27/2022 21:00 CLOSEPA 4371 LAUGHING CROW LN C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

04/27/2022 21:00 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

04/27/2022 21:00 CLOSEPA 1612 ALCALDESA ST C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

04/27/2022 21:00 CLOSEPA POTENCIA ST/BACA ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

04/27/2022 21:14 DISORDER 3299 CERRILLOS RD B79   TRUJILLO, PATRICK J

04/27/2022 21:21 ALARMBU
S

3295 CERRILLOS RD C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

04/27/2022 21:29 ALARMRE
S

1020 DON CUBERO AVE C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/27/2022 21:33 ALARMBU
S

1570-C3 PACHECO ST C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/27/2022 21:35 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/27/2022 21:51 ASSISTAN 237 DON GASPAR AVE C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/27/2022 21:51 AGGASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/27/2022 21:58 CLOSEPA 1012 ALTO ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/27/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA AGUA FRIA ST/HICKOX ST C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

04/27/2022 22:05 WELFARE 3627 GUNNISON RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/27/2022 22:07 DISORDER 501 W ZIA RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/27/2022 22:21 ALARMBU
S

4480 CERRILLOS RD B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-004277 04/27/2022 22:30 AGGASLT 6587-406 VALENTINE WAY C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/27/2022 22:31 SUSPPER 6600 JAGUAR DR B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

04/27/2022 22:33 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/27/2022 22:34 SUSPPER 231 IRVINE ST C317  MENA, GERMAN
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04/27/2022 22:35 TRAFFIC 4200 AIRPORT RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/27/2022 22:37 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/27/2022 22:39 CLOSEPA 4332 SANTO DOMINGO ST B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

04/27/2022 22:47 DISORDER 5701 HERRERA DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/27/2022 22:56 CLOSEPA CALLE ZANATE/CALLE 
TANGARA

B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

04/27/2022 23:03 NEIGHBOR 3330-1102 CALLE PO AE PI B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

04/27/2022 23:12 PSYCH   506 ACEQUIA MADRE C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/27/2022 23:15 WELFARE 1469-306 ZEPOL RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/27/2022 23:40 SUSPVEH HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/27/2022 23:41 SUSPVEH 3251 CERRILLOS RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/27/2022 23:48 SUSPPER 235 FIESTA ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/28/2022 00:02 ALARMBU
S

851 SAINT MICHAELS DR C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/28/2022 00:17 AMBULAN
C

6274-10 AIRPORT RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/28/2022 00:19 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/28/2022 00:22 SUSPPER 2640 SYCAMORE LOOP C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

04/28/2022 00:33 DISORDER 530 S GUADALUPE ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/28/2022 00:44 DISORDER 1479-104 ZEPOL RD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

04/28/2022 01:36 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-004278 04/28/2022 01:55 RECVEH  6600 JAGUAR DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/28/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 1612 ALCALDESA ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/28/2022 03:26 ALARMBU
S

1847 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/28/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 100 SANDOVAL ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/28/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA AGUA FRIA ST/HICKOX ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

04/28/2022 05:09 DISORDER 2501 W ZIA RD C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/28/2022 05:40 ALARMBU
S

1209 SILER RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

04/28/2022 06:03 DISORDER 150 WASHINGTON AVE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/28/2022 06:28 DISORDER DON GASPAR AVE/W 
WATER ST

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/28/2022 06:31 CLOSEPA 9 CITY OF SANTA FE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/28/2022 06:34 DISORDER 3357 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

04/28/2022 06:36 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/28/2022 06:43 CLOSEPA MORELIA ST/LETRADO ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/28/2022 06:48 CLOSEPA 3695 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

04/28/2022 07:20 RAL     7413 LA JARA RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

04/28/2022 07:22 ALARMBU
S

1121 ALTO ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S
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04/28/2022 07:23 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/28/2022 07:58 TRAFFIC 6251 JAGUAR DR A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

Total Number of Events Listed:  300
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 4/27/2022 - 4/28/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-060254 04/27/2022 00:08 RECOVERED 7450 AIRPORT RD C319  NR  04/27/2022 01:29:40
22-060256 04/27/2022 00:17 TRAFFIC STOP 3781 CERRILLOS RD C325  VW  04/27/2022 00:34:03
22-060258 04/27/2022 00:27 CLOSE PATROL 518 CALLE LUCERO C205  NR  04/27/2022 01:22:13
22-060259 04/27/2022 00:30 DISORDERLY 955 RICHARDS AVE C205  CNR 04/27/2022 00:46:39
22-060260 04/27/2022 00:35 CLOSE PATROL 2105-B RANCHO SIRINGO RD C205  NC  04/27/2022 01:03:16
22-060263 04/27/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST C205  CNR 04/27/2022 01:33:09
22-060266 04/27/2022 01:33 SUSPICIOUS 134 W PALACE AVE C317  CNR 04/27/2022 01:40:14
22-060267 04/27/2022 01:37 DISORDERLY 1019 SIRINGO RONDO E C233  CNR 04/27/2022 03:14:58
22-060269 04/27/2022 01:40 OVERDOSE OR 255-B16 CAMINO ALIRE C205  AA  04/27/2022 02:00:57
22-060273 04/27/2022 02:05 MV ACCIDENT 1000 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY C325  R   04/27/2022 07:22:27
22-060279 04/27/2022 02:40 SUSPICIOUS 601 W SAN MATEO RD C205  NC  04/27/2022 03:21:25
22-060280 04/27/2022 02:42 DISORDERLY 5011 LAS SOLERAS DR C271  CNR 04/27/2022 03:56:56
22-060281 04/27/2022 02:50 SUSPICIOUS 2714 LA SILLA DORADA C260  NC  04/27/2022 03:28:39
22-060283 04/27/2022 02:59 SUSPICIOUS 1109 CALLE LA RESOLANA C319  CNR 04/27/2022 03:47:59
22-060284 04/27/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST C329  CNR 04/27/2022 03:35:43
22-060287 04/27/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C205  CNR 04/27/2022 04:28:33
22-060286 04/27/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1612 ALCALDESA ST C260  CNR 04/27/2022 03:35:42
22-060291 04/27/2022 03:19 SUSPICIOUS 119 CIRCLE DR C317  NC  04/27/2022 03:45:45
22-060293 04/27/2022 03:31 DOMESTIC 2210-1616 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C329  R   04/27/2022 04:33:38
22-060297 04/27/2022 03:53 CLOSE PATROL 602 ALTA VISTA ST C13   CNR 04/27/2022 04:16:44
22-060298 04/27/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL AGUA FRIA ST/HICKOX ST C13   CNR 04/27/2022 04:42:24
22-060299 04/27/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 100 SANDOVAL ST C317  CNR 04/27/2022 04:29:32
22-060300 04/27/2022 04:10 BURGLARY 1844 MANN ST C205  R   04/27/2022 05:20:35
22-060301 04/27/2022 04:15 DISORDERLY 2020-C301 CALLE LORCA C233  NC  04/27/2022 04:41:43
22-060306 04/27/2022 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST A302  NR  04/27/2022 07:06:55
22-060307 04/27/2022 05:05 WELFARE CLIFF PALACE/PUEBLO ALTO C77   CNR 04/27/2022 05:29:37
22-060308 04/27/2022 05:12 SUSPICIOUS 4129-1224 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C271  R   04/27/2022 06:26:15
22-060309 04/27/2022 05:26 DISORDERLY 725 CERRILLOS RD C260  NC  04/27/2022 05:50:57
22-060314 04/27/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1612 ALCALDESA ST T234  NR  04/27/2022 07:47:53
22-060317 04/27/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 4371 LAUGHING CROW LN S405  NR  04/27/2022 07:45:47
22-060320 04/27/2022 06:24 UNLAWFUL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  CBC 04/27/2022 08:52:30
22-060321 04/27/2022 06:24 BURGLARY 3023-A CIELO CT A251  R   04/27/2022 09:36:22
22-060323 04/27/2022 06:29 ASSISTING GOVERNOR MILES RD/CERRITO A299  NR  04/27/2022 09:01:05
22-060324 04/27/2022 06:34 DISORDERLY 3155 CERRILLOS RD C205  NR  04/27/2022 06:51:11
22-060325 04/27/2022 06:39 CHECK 6640-A CERRILLOS RD K225  AS  04/27/2022 08:04:24
22-060326 04/27/2022 06:41 SUSPICIOUS FIFTH ST/HOPEWELL ST C205  NC  04/27/2022 07:06:10
22-060327 04/27/2022 06:49 UNLAWFUL 4607 APACHE KNOLL A261  R   04/27/2022 08:42:33
22-060331 04/27/2022 06:59 CLOSE PATROL 3016 PUEBLO PUYE A258  NR  04/27/2022 07:10:01
22-060332 04/27/2022 06:59 LARCENY 1109 CALLE LA RESOLANA A258  R   04/27/2022 08:25:50
22-060335 04/27/2022 07:03 DOMESTIC 2728 ALAMOSA DR A302  R   04/27/2022 08:50:36
22-060336 04/27/2022 07:08 CLOSE PATROL VIA DEL CIELO/VIA DEL SOL S405  NR  04/27/2022 07:22:36
22-060337 04/27/2022 07:11 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/MERCER STT234  CI  04/27/2022 07:25:57
22-060338 04/27/2022 07:11 BURGLARY 1343 PACHECO ST A263  R   04/27/2022 08:47:14
22-060340 04/27/2022 07:20 STRAY 2094 AVENIDA DE LAS ALTURAS S501  R   04/27/2022 08:36:38
22-060343 04/27/2022 07:32 ANIMALS 2020 CALLE LORCA S503  R   04/27/2022 08:05:38
22-060345 04/27/2022 07:34 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  NC  04/27/2022 09:53:00
22-060346 04/27/2022 07:39 SUSPICIOUS 1210 SENDA LN C205  NR  04/27/2022 08:06:43
22-060348 04/27/2022 07:41 CHECK 530-B W CORDOVA RD A263  AS  04/27/2022 08:07:16
22-060351 04/27/2022 07:51 BURGLARY OF 4501-H116 SAN IGNACIO RD K225  NR  04/27/2022 09:54:05
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22-060353 04/27/2022 07:55 ASSISTING 3330-4103 CALLE PO AE PI C205  AA  04/27/2022 08:24:02
22-060357 04/27/2022 08:01 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LLANO ST T234  CI  04/27/2022 08:11:57
22-060358 04/27/2022 08:04 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  NC  04/27/2022 10:03:42
22-060362 04/27/2022 08:08 ILLEGALLY 2309 CALLE PACIFICA S406  CI  04/27/2022 08:13:16
22-060364 04/27/2022 08:10 TRAFFIC STOP 1720 LLANO ST T19   VW  04/27/2022 08:13:22
22-060365 04/27/2022 08:10 LOST OR FOUND 110 N GUADALUPE ST A302  NR  04/27/2022 09:32:49
22-060367 04/27/2022 08:12 CHECK 1050 OLD PECOS TRL A263  AS  04/27/2022 11:23:42
22-060370 04/27/2022 08:16 TRAFFIC STOP 1992 SIRINGO RD T19   VW  04/27/2022 08:18:48
22-060371 04/27/2022 08:17 ILLEGALLY 2320 LA SENDA S406  CI  04/27/2022 08:20:55
22-060373 04/27/2022 08:21 PSYCHIATRIC 103-5 CAMINO DEL CAMPO R278  NR  04/27/2022 10:54:36
22-060374 04/27/2022 08:25 CLOSE PATROL ASPEN DR/MORRIS PL S406  NR  04/27/2022 08:33:18
22-060377 04/27/2022 08:33 LARCENY 4044-214 CERRILLOS RD A258  NC  04/27/2022 10:51:09
22-060382 04/27/2022 08:37 BURGLARY 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A258  R   04/27/2022 14:50:39
22-060383 04/27/2022 08:40 ANIMAL BISHOPS LODGE RD/CAMINO S506  NR  04/27/2022 09:10:12
22-060384 04/27/2022 08:43 STRAY 3637 N PLATTE RD S506  R   04/27/2022 08:43:28
22-060387 04/27/2022 08:48 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS A67   NC  04/27/2022 09:59:55
22-060388 04/27/2022 08:49 911 HANG UP 465 SAINT MICHAELS DR A299  NR  04/27/2022 10:40:52
22-060389 04/27/2022 08:49 BURGLARY 4601-A MISSION BEND K225  R   04/27/2022 12:27:42
22-060391 04/27/2022 08:55 WELFARE 3200 CERRILLOS RD A258  R   04/27/2022 09:28:26
22-060392 04/27/2022 08:57 SUSPICIOUS 510 N GUADALUPE ST A263  NR  04/27/2022 10:19:57
22-060393 04/27/2022 09:00 ANIMAL 7442 RIVERSIDE LOOP S503  NR  04/27/2022 09:27:28
22-060394 04/27/2022 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST B324  NR  04/27/2022 14:51:33
22-060398 04/27/2022 09:07 FOLLOW UP 900 W ALAMEDA ST A261  NR  04/27/2022 10:04:51
22-060400 04/27/2022 09:15 STRAY 16 CHALAN RD S506  R   04/27/2022 09:56:40
22-060406 04/27/2022 09:23 WELFARE 1896-26 LORCA DR A299  NR  04/27/2022 11:01:09
22-060407 04/27/2022 09:23 BARKING DOG 3009 SANDIA CIR S501  NR  04/27/2022 10:18:08
22-060408 04/27/2022 09:24 SUSPICIOUS 3886 MONTANA VERDE RD A258  NR  04/27/2022 09:44:00
22-060413 04/27/2022 09:32 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD B304  NR  04/27/2022 16:39:59
22-060415 04/27/2022 09:36 BURGLARY OF 3007 CERRILLOS RD K225  R   04/27/2022 11:08:24
22-060416 04/27/2022 09:40 DISORDERLY 4650 AIRPORT RD A251  NR  04/27/2022 13:39:59
22-060418 04/27/2022 09:45 ILLEGALLY 1242 SAN FELIPE AVE S405  CI  04/27/2022 09:48:21
22-060421 04/27/2022 09:48 ILLEGALLY 3818 MONTANA VERDE RD S406  CI  04/27/2022 09:53:08
22-060423 04/27/2022 09:49 ILLEGALLY 1819 HOPI RD S405  CI  04/27/2022 09:51:06
22-060425 04/27/2022 09:53 ILLEGALLY 1925 KIVA RD S405  NR  04/27/2022 10:00:10
22-060426 04/27/2022 09:53 ILLEGALLY 2647 SIRINGO RD S408  NR  04/27/2022 09:56:34
22-060427 04/27/2022 09:55 ILLEGALLY 2117 AVENIDA DE LAS ALTURAS S401  CI  04/27/2022 09:56:32
22-060429 04/27/2022 09:55 SUSPICIOUS 3888 MONTANA VERDE RD A258  NC  04/27/2022 10:36:31
22-060430 04/27/2022 09:57 ILLEGALLY 4395 MESA BONITA RD S406  CI  04/27/2022 10:00:00
22-060432 04/27/2022 10:00 CLOSE PATROL AGUA FRIA ST/HICKOX ST A299  NR  04/27/2022 12:26:09
22-060433 04/27/2022 10:00 SUSPICIOUS 1299 VEGAS VERDES DR A251  NC  04/27/2022 11:35:45
22-060434 04/27/2022 10:01 CLOSE PATROL 4344 DANCING GROUND RD S406  CI  04/27/2022 10:07:32
22-060435 04/27/2022 10:01 ILLEGALLY 2511 RANCHO SIRINGO DR S401  CI  04/27/2022 10:05:13
22-060436 04/27/2022 10:02 FOLLOW UP E WATER ST/OLD SANTA FE TRL V208  NR  04/27/2022 10:59:27
22-060437 04/27/2022 10:05 DOMESTIC 2851 PLAZA AMARILLA B324  R   04/27/2022 17:48:18
22-060439 04/27/2022 10:09 ILLEGALLY 605 SALAZAR ST S405  CI  04/27/2022 10:12:56
22-060441 04/27/2022 10:14 CLOSE PATROL SOLECITO WAY/SOLECITO LOOP S406  NR  04/27/2022 10:36:27
22-060442 04/27/2022 10:16 ILLEGALLY 924 AGUA FRIA ST S405  CI  04/27/2022 10:20:14
22-060443 04/27/2022 10:18 BARKING DOG 3012 PUEBLO PUYE S501  NR  04/27/2022 10:31:47
22-060446 04/27/2022 10:21 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD K253  NR  04/27/2022 14:14:51
22-060448 04/27/2022 10:24 ILLEGALLY 540 SALAZAR ST S405  CI  04/27/2022 10:25:49
22-060451 04/27/2022 10:27 DISORDERLY 1001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  NR  04/27/2022 11:34:21
22-060452 04/27/2022 10:29 CLOSE PATROL FLORAS DEL SOL ST/EL VADO ST S401  NR  04/27/2022 10:32:42
22-060453 04/27/2022 10:29 CLOSE PATROL 901 DON JUAN ST S405  NR  04/27/2022 10:31:30
22-060457 04/27/2022 10:37 CLOSE PATROL MORELIA ST/ALTA VISTA ST S405  NR  04/27/2022 10:39:15
22-060459 04/27/2022 10:43 LARCENY 104-6 CAMINO DEL CAMPO A302  R   04/27/2022 11:47:39
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22-060460 04/27/2022 10:44 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R278  NR  04/27/2022 13:11:29
22-060461 04/27/2022 10:45 CLOSE PATROL HOPEWELL ST/FIFTH ST S405  NR  04/27/2022 10:57:30
22-060462 04/27/2022 10:46 CLOSE PATROL 7294 VISTA SERENA LOOP S401  NR  04/27/2022 11:00:09
22-060464 04/27/2022 10:46 ABANDONED 3933 FAIRLY RD S406  CI  04/27/2022 11:02:23
22-060470 04/27/2022 10:56 WELFARE 3208 EL TREBOL CT B304  NR  04/27/2022 16:59:59
22-060471 04/27/2022 10:58 LARCENY 4354 CERRILLOS RD B213  NR  04/27/2022 16:07:21
22-060473 04/27/2022 10:59 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE V208  NR  04/27/2022 11:44:14
22-060474 04/27/2022 11:00 CLOSE PATROL 2728 ALAMOSA DR A299  NR  04/27/2022 14:48:39
22-060476 04/27/2022 11:00 CLOSE PATROL 2247 CERRILLOS RD S405  NR  04/27/2022 11:03:23
22-060477 04/27/2022 11:01 DISORDERLY 511 ALICIA ST A263  NC  04/27/2022 11:41:10
22-060479 04/27/2022 11:04 CLOSE PATROL CERRILLOS RD/CLARK RD S405  NR  04/27/2022 11:42:27
22-060482 04/27/2022 11:09 CHECK 235-7 DON GASPAR AVE A299  AS  04/27/2022 12:09:55
22-060484 04/27/2022 11:12 TRAFFIC STOP 2010 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  04/27/2022 11:21:10
22-060487 04/27/2022 11:16 CLOSE PATROL 5701 HERRERA DR S406  NR  04/27/2022 11:24:52
22-060490 04/27/2022 11:22 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE S406  MVC 04/27/2022 12:49:55
22-060494 04/27/2022 11:25 STRAY RODEO RD/CERRILLOS RD S503  R   04/27/2022 11:25:48
22-060497 04/27/2022 11:30 BURGLARY 2001-G267 HOPEWELL ST A302  NR  04/27/2022 12:31:18
22-060499 04/27/2022 11:36 ASSISTANCE 721 CAMINO CABRA B310  R   04/27/2022 18:10:07
22-060500 04/27/2022 11:36 CLOSE PATROL 300 GRIFFIN ST A251  NR  04/27/2022 12:15:36
22-060502 04/27/2022 11:44 FOLLOW UP W PALACE AVE/OLD SANTA FE V208  NR  04/27/2022 12:54:47
22-060508 04/27/2022 11:54 MV ACCIDENT 3286 CERRILLOS RD T234  MVC 04/27/2022 11:54:38
22-060509 04/27/2022 11:55 DISORDERLY 2029 CALLE LORCA B227  NC  04/27/2022 18:43:39
22-060514 04/27/2022 11:59 ILLEGALLY 3022 CALLE PRINCESA JUANA S405  NR  04/27/2022 11:59:58
22-060523 04/27/2022 12:04 ILLEGALLY 1016 CALLE LA RESOLANA S405  NR  04/27/2022 12:08:03
22-060527 04/27/2022 12:09 DISORDERLY ARTIST RD/SUNSET ST A263  NR  04/27/2022 13:45:22
22-060528 04/27/2022 12:11 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD CM2   NR  04/27/2022 12:48:59
22-060534 04/27/2022 12:22 MV ACCIDENT SAINT MICHAELS DR/FIFTH ST S403  NC  04/27/2022 12:47:14
22-060535 04/27/2022 12:23 SIMPLE BATTERY63 CAMINO DE JACOBO A261  R   04/27/2022 13:08:39
22-060537 04/27/2022 12:26 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS A299  NR  04/27/2022 13:03:21
22-060539 04/27/2022 12:32 FOLLOW UP 3031 GOVERNOR LINDSEY RD A302  NR  04/27/2022 12:54:25
22-060542 04/27/2022 12:34 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  NR  04/27/2022 16:13:59
22-060543 04/27/2022 12:34 SUSPICIOUS CALLE ESPEJO/CALLE CACIQUE A302  NR  04/27/2022 14:08:09
22-060544 04/27/2022 12:40 BURGLARY OF 4501-H116 SAN IGNACIO RD B213  R   04/27/2022 16:35:14
22-060553 04/27/2022 12:50 DISORDERLY 4044 CERRILLOS RD T201  CI  04/27/2022 13:02:48
22-060554 04/27/2022 12:51 ANIMALS 1610 PASEO DE LA S506  R   04/27/2022 13:14:05
22-060555 04/27/2022 12:52 DISORDERLY 63 LINCOLN AVE A263  NR  04/27/2022 13:09:46
22-060556 04/27/2022 12:52 ASSISTANCE 4851 PASEO DEL SOL B232  NR  04/27/2022 16:22:08
22-060557 04/27/2022 12:53 SUSPICIOUS 2530 YUCCA ST B315  NR  04/27/2022 15:10:25
22-060558 04/27/2022 12:53 UNLAWFUL 5166 AGUA FRIA RD K253  NC  04/27/2022 16:21:40
22-060561 04/27/2022 12:55 UNLAWFUL 6600 JAGUAR DR K253  NR  04/27/2022 17:44:54
22-060563 04/27/2022 13:00 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST C83   NC  04/27/2022 21:52:22
22-060566 04/27/2022 13:08 CLOSE PATROL 2599 VISTA DE JEMEZ S401  NR  04/27/2022 13:17:54
22-060567 04/27/2022 13:09 MV ACCIDENT FIFTH ST/SAINT MICHAELS DR S405  MVC 04/27/2022 14:11:30
22-060568 04/27/2022 13:09 WELFARE 901 AVENIDA DE LAS CAMPANAS B222  R   04/27/2022 17:23:56
22-060569 04/27/2022 13:10 FRAUD 2924 ALAMOSA DR B222  R   04/27/2022 19:52:10
22-060570 04/27/2022 13:12 ANIMALS 952 RICHARDS AVE S501  CBC 04/27/2022 13:20:04
22-060572 04/27/2022 13:13 TRAFFIC STOP 2600 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  04/27/2022 13:30:22
22-060576 04/27/2022 13:18 CLOSE PATROL LA SILLA DORADA/VIA VENADO S401  NR  04/27/2022 13:26:34
22-060577 04/27/2022 13:18 TRAFFIC LA MADERA ST/DON JUAN ST S407  NR  04/27/2022 14:45:19
22-060581 04/27/2022 13:21 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS T201  CI  04/27/2022 13:33:29
22-060580 04/27/2022 13:21 DISORDERLY 3470 CERRILLOS RD B213  NR  04/27/2022 15:27:26
22-060583 04/27/2022 13:23 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B213  NR  04/27/2022 17:11:30
22-060584 04/27/2022 13:24 MV ACCIDENT 75 MUTT NELSON RD S402  MVC 04/27/2022 15:40:37
22-060585 04/27/2022 13:24 CHECK 1021 CAMINO REDONDO A299  NR  04/27/2022 14:43:31
22-060588 04/27/2022 13:27 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD B79   NC  04/27/2022 16:12:16
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22-060589 04/27/2022 13:30 MV ACCIDENT 465 SAINT MICHAELS DR T234  MVC 04/27/2022 15:06:03
22-060592 04/27/2022 13:32 SUSPICIOUS 110-1 N GUADALUPE ST V208  NR  04/27/2022 14:35:26
22-060594 04/27/2022 13:39 ANIMAL 2-B RAYS CORNER S503  R   04/27/2022 14:15:10
22-060597 04/27/2022 13:40 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A251  NR  04/27/2022 13:58:32
22-060604 04/27/2022 13:47 DISORDERLY 141 E BOOTH ST A263  NR  04/27/2022 15:58:16
22-060606 04/27/2022 13:54 FIGHT 2801 CERRILLOS RD K253  NR  04/27/2022 14:14:43
22-060610 04/27/2022 13:58 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO T234  CI  04/27/2022 14:06:11
22-060611 04/27/2022 14:03 SUSPICIOUS SILER RD/W ALAMEDA ST K253  NR  04/27/2022 15:09:55
22-060612 04/27/2022 14:04 FOLLOW UP 1342 RUFINA CIR B227  NR  04/27/2022 14:44:58
22-060613 04/27/2022 14:05 BURGLARY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  NR  04/27/2022 16:39:49
22-060614 04/27/2022 14:09 SPECIAL 700 ACEQUIA MADRE T201  NR  04/27/2022 15:06:36
22-060617 04/27/2022 14:11 DISORDERLY 100 W SAN FRANCISCO ST V228  NR  04/27/2022 15:01:51
22-060621 04/27/2022 14:15 CARDIAC OR 3011 CERRILLOS RD K253  AA  04/27/2022 14:35:12
22-060626 04/27/2022 14:29 SPECIAL 63 LINCOLN AVE I121  R   04/27/2022 23:46:47
22-060627 04/27/2022 14:29 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD B227  NC  04/27/2022 14:53:37
22-060631 04/27/2022 14:37 MV ACCIDENT 465 SAINT MICHAELS DR S406  MVC 04/27/2022 15:13:45
22-060633 04/27/2022 14:40 DISORDERLY 101 W SAN FRANCISCO ST V228  NR  04/27/2022 14:40:58
22-060634 04/27/2022 14:42 TRAFFIC STOP ACEQUIA MADRE/SAN ANTONIO T201  CI  04/27/2022 14:58:00
22-060639 04/27/2022 14:51 FOLLOW UP 2416 CAMINO CAPITAN B324  NR  04/27/2022 15:18:52
22-060644 04/27/2022 14:55 ANIMALS S GUADALUPE ST/AGUA FRIA ST S503  NR  04/27/2022 16:57:07
22-060646 04/27/2022 15:00 MV ACCIDENT CORDOVA/W CORDOVA RD S403  MVC 04/27/2022 16:19:19
22-060647 04/27/2022 15:00 CLOSE PATROL 2728 ALAMOSA DR A263  NR  04/27/2022 15:41:00
22-060648 04/27/2022 15:01 WELFARE 2482 SYCAMORE LOOP B304  CNR 04/27/2022 18:03:22
22-060649 04/27/2022 15:02 DISORDERLY 106 W SAN FRANCISCO ST V208  NR  04/27/2022 15:10:05
22-060653 04/27/2022 15:08 DISORDERLY 1439 ZEPOL RD B213  NR  04/27/2022 15:53:11
22-060655 04/27/2022 15:10 DISORDERLY 63 LINCOLN AVE V208  NR  04/27/2022 15:11:34
22-060656 04/27/2022 15:10 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  NR  04/27/2022 15:18:49
22-060657 04/27/2022 15:11 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  NC  04/27/2022 16:22:15
22-060661 04/27/2022 15:15 WELFARE 6151-245 AIRPORT RD C325  NC  04/27/2022 22:04:18
22-060662 04/27/2022 15:17 CHECK 824-A DUNLAP ST C205  AS  04/27/2022 22:33:36
22-060669 04/27/2022 15:38 CLOSE PATROL 2651 SIRINGO RD S405  NR  04/27/2022 16:07:08
22-060673 04/27/2022 15:48 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA T201  NR  04/27/2022 17:06:04
22-060676 04/27/2022 15:59 MV ACCIDENT 1419-205 ZEPOL RD S406  NR  04/27/2022 16:20:21
22-060677 04/27/2022 16:00 CLOSE PATROL AGUA FRIA ST/HICKOX ST B314  NR  04/27/2022 17:32:44
22-060685 04/27/2022 16:20 CLOSE PATROL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B213  NR  04/27/2022 17:12:23
22-060687 04/27/2022 16:26 FOLLOW UP LA JOYA RD/SANTA FE RIVER RD S403  NR  04/27/2022 16:37:58
22-060697 04/27/2022 16:41 WELFARE 3550 ZAFARANO DR B213  NR  04/27/2022 17:42:25
22-060698 04/27/2022 16:43 ASSAULT IN SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST B304  NC  04/27/2022 17:36:39
22-060699 04/27/2022 16:49 DOMESTIC 208 EPHRIAM ST B314  NR  04/27/2022 17:27:08
22-060700 04/27/2022 16:53 RECOVERED 2416 CAMINO CAPITAN C329  NR  04/28/2022 00:09:09
22-060703 04/27/2022 16:58 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  NC  04/27/2022 17:36:49
22-060704 04/27/2022 17:07 CHECK 2050-C BOTULPH RD B213  AS  04/27/2022 21:05:56
22-060708 04/27/2022 17:15 CHECK 62 LINCOLN AVE B315  AS  04/27/2022 17:56:41
22-060714 04/27/2022 17:31 SUSPICIOUS 2639 VIA BERRENDA B324  NC  04/27/2022 18:39:49
22-060717 04/27/2022 17:42 CHECK 634 CERRILLOS RD C317  AS  04/27/2022 22:11:18
22-060719 04/27/2022 17:43 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/APACHE AVE A251  CI  04/27/2022 17:57:37
22-060727 04/27/2022 17:52 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS C267  NC  04/27/2022 20:00:39
22-060728 04/27/2022 17:52 DISORDERLY 1196 HARRISON RD K253  NR  04/27/2022 18:19:43
22-060729 04/27/2022 17:56 LOST OR FOUND 329 SENA ST C329  NR  04/27/2022 20:32:54
22-060730 04/27/2022 17:59 LARCENY IN 3513 ZAFARANO DR B232  R   04/27/2022 19:09:13
22-060732 04/27/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 100 SANDOVAL ST C329  NC  04/27/2022 20:33:52
22-060733 04/27/2022 18:00 SUSPICIOUS 450-A SAINT MICHAELS DR B310  NR  04/27/2022 18:19:57
22-060735 04/27/2022 18:02 TRAFFIC STOP 2720 CERRILLOS RD A251  CI  04/27/2022 18:09:16
22-060742 04/27/2022 18:20 SUSPICIOUS 1401 ISLETA AVE B324  CNR 04/27/2022 19:09:18
22-060745 04/27/2022 18:29 FRAUD 1363 SANTA ROSA DR C329  NR  04/27/2022 21:28:31
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22-060747 04/27/2022 18:32 WELFARE 2422 CAMINO DE VIDA C267  NR  04/27/2022 21:47:45
22-060748 04/27/2022 18:32 ILLEGALLY SOUTH MEADOWS RD/AIRPORT B304  NR  04/27/2022 21:03:55
22-060750 04/27/2022 18:37 911 HANG UP 2308 CERRILLOS RD B310  CNR 04/27/2022 19:04:04
22-060752 04/27/2022 18:40 WELFARE 600 N GUADALUPE ST C260  NC  04/27/2022 22:05:59
22-060753 04/27/2022 18:42 TRAFFIC STOP 3819 CERRILLOS RD A251  CI  04/27/2022 18:55:04
22-060754 04/27/2022 18:43 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS B310  CNR 04/27/2022 18:55:40
22-060757 04/27/2022 18:52 WELFARE 2074 FIFTH ST C317  NC  04/27/2022 21:38:54
22-060760 04/27/2022 18:55 TRAFFIC STOP 4243 CERRILLOS RD A251  CI  04/27/2022 19:03:30
22-060761 04/27/2022 18:58 RECKLESS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  CNR 04/27/2022 19:43:42
22-060763 04/27/2022 18:59 DISORDERLY 2400-C CERRILLOS RD C205  NR  04/27/2022 20:33:06
22-060764 04/27/2022 19:00 CLOSE PATROL 2728 ALAMOSA DR C329  NC  04/27/2022 20:05:40
22-060767 04/27/2022 19:01 MV ACCIDENT W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST T273  R   04/28/2022 00:45:55
22-060769 04/27/2022 19:06 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B304  R   04/27/2022 20:34:03
22-060770 04/27/2022 19:06 LARCENY 3404 VEREDA ALTA C319  CNR 04/27/2022 23:39:27
22-060771 04/27/2022 19:08 DISORDERLY 1551 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS C319  CNR 04/27/2022 21:20:47
22-060772 04/27/2022 19:09 CHECK 1121 ALTO ST C317  AS  04/27/2022 22:01:27
22-060774 04/27/2022 19:10 DOMESTIC 2315-H CALLE CAMARICO B213  CNR 04/27/2022 21:05:29
22-060778 04/27/2022 19:16 ASSAULT OR 1200-87 CAMINO CONSUELO C271  R   04/27/2022 23:03:13
22-060780 04/27/2022 19:27 ASSIST WITH 1218-809 SILER RD C325  NR  04/27/2022 20:23:24
22-060782 04/27/2022 19:40 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE C325  CNR 04/27/2022 22:29:58
22-060784 04/27/2022 19:45 DOCUMENTED 3542 ZAFARANO DR C319  CNR 04/27/2022 20:47:05
22-060786 04/27/2022 19:48 TRAFFIC STOP 720 N SAINT FRANCIS DR C267  VW  04/27/2022 19:52:14
22-060787 04/27/2022 19:56 WELFARE 2924 ALAMOSA DR C319  NC  04/27/2022 22:04:28
22-060788 04/27/2022 19:59 ASSISTANCE 123 PLACITA DE ORO C267  R   04/27/2022 21:08:36
22-060791 04/27/2022 20:15 LARCENY IN 952 RICHARDS AVE C325  CNR 04/27/2022 20:37:35
22-060793 04/27/2022 20:18 DISORDERLY 1788 HOPEWELL ST C317  CNR 04/27/2022 21:16:07
22-060797 04/27/2022 20:25 ASSIST WITH 4109 MONTE AZUL LOOP B304  CNR 04/27/2022 20:54:29
22-060799 04/27/2022 20:28 SPECIAL 63 LINCOLN AVE I113  R   04/27/2022 20:28:24
22-060802 04/27/2022 20:37 LARCENY IN 952 RICHARDS AVE C233  CNR 04/27/2022 21:13:03
22-060804 04/27/2022 20:46 CRIMINAL 1300-A RUFINA LN C233  R   04/27/2022 23:11:31
22-060811 04/27/2022 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 4371 LAUGHING CROW LN C83   NC  04/27/2022 21:20:27
22-060808 04/27/2022 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C83   NC  04/27/2022 22:58:23
22-060807 04/27/2022 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 1612 ALCALDESA ST C83   NC  04/27/2022 22:01:57
22-060809 04/27/2022 21:00 CLOSE PATROL POTENCIA ST/BACA ST B227  NR  04/27/2022 21:16:45
22-060813 04/27/2022 21:14 DISORDERLY 3299 CERRILLOS RD B79   NR  04/27/2022 21:14:50
22-060815 04/27/2022 21:21 CHECK 3295 CERRILLOS RD C77   NR  04/27/2022 21:30:29
22-060817 04/27/2022 21:29 CHECK 1020 DON CUBERO AVE C260  AC  04/27/2022 21:38:48
22-060818 04/27/2022 21:33 CHECK 1570-C3 PACHECO ST C260  AS  04/27/2022 22:15:46
22-060819 04/27/2022 21:35 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD C325  CNR 04/27/2022 22:29:46
22-060822 04/27/2022 21:51 ASSISTANCE 237 DON GASPAR AVE C260  CNR 04/27/2022 23:27:42
22-060823 04/27/2022 21:51 AGGRAVATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C319  CNR 04/27/2022 23:35:47
22-060824 04/27/2022 21:58 CLOSE PATROL 1012 ALTO ST C317  NC  04/27/2022 22:51:24
22-060826 04/27/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL AGUA FRIA ST/HICKOX ST C83   NR  04/27/2022 22:07:43
22-060827 04/27/2022 22:05 WELFARE 3627 GUNNISON RD C325  NC  04/27/2022 22:51:52
22-060828 04/27/2022 22:07 DISORDERLY 501 W ZIA RD C317  NC  04/27/2022 22:23:25
22-060830 04/27/2022 22:21 CHECK 4480 CERRILLOS RD B213  AS  04/27/2022 22:40:04
22-060833 04/27/2022 22:30 AGGRAVATED 6587-406 VALENTINE WAY C319  R   04/28/2022 00:59:49
22-060834 04/27/2022 22:31 SUSPICIOUS 6600 JAGUAR DR B304  NC  04/27/2022 22:55:28
22-060836 04/27/2022 22:33 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C317  CNR 04/27/2022 23:12:18
22-060837 04/27/2022 22:34 SUSPICIOUS 231 IRVINE ST C317  NR  04/27/2022 22:37:18
22-060838 04/27/2022 22:35 TRAFFIC STOP 4200 AIRPORT RD C325  VW  04/27/2022 22:38:45
22-060840 04/27/2022 22:37 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C205  NR  04/27/2022 23:14:24
22-060841 04/27/2022 22:39 CLOSE PATROL 4332 SANTO DOMINGO ST B304  NC  04/27/2022 23:42:15
22-060842 04/27/2022 22:47 DISORDERLY 5701 HERRERA DR C325  CNR 04/27/2022 23:32:12
22-060845 04/27/2022 22:56 CLOSE PATROL CALLE ZANATE/CALLE TANGARA B304  NC  04/27/2022 23:16:22
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22-060847 04/27/2022 23:03 ASSIST WITH 3330-1102 CALLE PO AE PI B304  NR  04/28/2022 00:00:01
22-060849 04/27/2022 23:12 PSYCHIATRIC 506 ACEQUIA MADRE C317  AA  04/27/2022 23:40:29
22-060851 04/27/2022 23:15 WELFARE 1469-306 ZEPOL RD C325  NR  04/28/2022 00:18:41
22-060857 04/27/2022 23:40 SUSPICIOUS HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS RD C271  NR  04/27/2022 23:58:19
22-060858 04/27/2022 23:41 SUSPICIOUS 3251 CERRILLOS RD C317  NC  04/27/2022 23:54:05
22-060859 04/27/2022 23:48 SUSPICIOUS 235 FIESTA ST C205  NC  04/28/2022 00:18:57
22-060864 04/28/2022 00:02 CHECK 851 SAINT MICHAELS DR C260  AS  04/28/2022 00:31:45
22-060866 04/28/2022 00:17 ASSISTING 6274-10 AIRPORT RD C271  AA  04/28/2022 01:27:55
22-060867 04/28/2022 00:19 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST C317  NR  04/28/2022 00:31:54
22-060869 04/28/2022 00:22 SUSPICIOUS 2640 SYCAMORE LOOP C240  NR  04/28/2022 01:07:59
22-060872 04/28/2022 00:33 DISORDERLY 530 S GUADALUPE ST C317  NR  04/28/2022 00:51:04
22-060873 04/28/2022 00:44 DISORDERLY 1479-104 ZEPOL RD C233  NR  04/28/2022 01:46:34
22-060878 04/28/2022 01:36 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO C325  VW  04/28/2022 01:41:34
22-060881 04/28/2022 01:55 RECOVERED 6600 JAGUAR DR C325  R   04/28/2022 07:26:14
22-060894 04/28/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1612 ALCALDESA ST C329  NR  04/28/2022 03:55:46
22-060899 04/28/2022 03:26 CHECK 1847 CERRILLOS RD C329  AS  04/28/2022 04:37:44
22-060906 04/28/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 100 SANDOVAL ST C329  NR  04/28/2022 05:07:16
22-060905 04/28/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL AGUA FRIA ST/HICKOX ST C240  NR  04/28/2022 04:47:00
22-060908 04/28/2022 05:09 DISORDERLY 2501 W ZIA RD C260  NC  04/28/2022 05:28:47
22-060910 04/28/2022 05:40 CHECK 1209 SILER RD A61   AS  04/28/2022 06:53:50
22-060917 04/28/2022 06:03 DISORDERLY 150 WASHINGTON AVE A263  NR  04/28/2022 06:10:10
22-060924 04/28/2022 06:28 DISORDERLY DON GASPAR AVE/W WATER ST A263  NR  04/28/2022 06:30:14
22-060926 04/28/2022 06:31 CLOSE PATROL 9 CITY OF SANTA FE A263  NR  04/28/2022 06:56:12
22-060927 04/28/2022 06:34 DISORDERLY 3357 CERRILLOS RD A258  NC  04/28/2022 06:45:38
22-060928 04/28/2022 06:36 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A261  NC  04/28/2022 07:21:29
22-060929 04/28/2022 06:43 CLOSE PATROL MORELIA ST/LETRADO ST A318  NR  04/28/2022 06:56:44
22-060930 04/28/2022 06:48 CLOSE PATROL 3695 CERRILLOS RD A258  NR  04/28/2022 06:55:10
22-060938 04/28/2022 07:20 ANIMALS 7413 LA JARA RD S503  NC  04/28/2022 07:44:47
22-060939 04/28/2022 07:22 CHECK 1121 ALTO ST A263  AS  04/28/2022 07:55:17
22-060940 04/28/2022 07:23 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  CI  04/28/2022 07:39:47
22-060960 04/28/2022 07:58 TRAFFIC STOP 6251 JAGUAR DR A261  VW  04/28/2022 08:00:38

Total Number of Events Listed: 300
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 4/27/2022 - 4/28/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-004242 04/27/2022 02:05 MVAINJUR 1000 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-004243 04/27/2022 03:31 DOMESTIC 2210-1616 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-004244 04/27/2022 04:10 BURGLAR
Y

1844 MANN ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2022-004245 04/27/2022 05:12 SUSPPER 4129-1224 SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-004246 04/27/2022 07:03 DOMESTIC 2728 ALAMOSA DR A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-004247 04/27/2022 06:49 STOLENM
V

4607 APACHE KNOLL A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-004248 04/27/2022 07:20 STRAY   2094 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ALTURAS

S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-004249 04/27/2022 06:59 LARCENY 1109 CALLE LA RESOLANA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-004250 04/27/2022 07:32 RAL     2020 CALLE LORCA S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-004251 04/27/2022 07:11 BURGLAR
Y

1343 PACHECO ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-004252 04/27/2022 08:43 STRAY   3637 N PLATTE RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-004253 04/27/2022 08:55 WELFARE 3200 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-004254 04/27/2022 06:24 BURGLAR
Y

3023-A CIELO CT A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-004255 04/27/2022 09:15 STRAY   16 CHALAN RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-004256 04/27/2022 09:36 BURGMV  3007 CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2022-004257 04/27/2022 10:43 LARCENY 104-6 CAMINO DEL CAMPO A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-004258 04/27/2022 11:25 STRAY   RODEO RD/CERRILLOS RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-004259 04/27/2022 08:49 BURGLAR
Y

4601-A MISSION BEND K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2022-004260 04/27/2022 08:37 BURGLAR
Y

4851 PASEO DEL SOL A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-004261 04/27/2022 12:23 SIMBATT 63 CAMINO DE JACOBO A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-004262 04/27/2022 12:51 ANIMCONF 1610 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-004263 04/27/2022 13:39 ANIMWELF 2-B RAYS CORNER S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-004264 04/27/2022 13:09 WELFARE 901 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

B222  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-004265 04/27/2022 11:36 ASSTJUV 721 CAMINO CABRA B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-004266 04/27/2022 10:05 DOMESTIC 2851 PLAZA AMARILLA B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-004267 04/27/2022 12:40 BURGMV  4501-H116 SAN IGNACIO RD B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-004268 04/27/2022 13:10 FRAUD   2924 ALAMOSA DR B222  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-004269 04/27/2022 17:59 IPLARCEN 3513 ZAFARANO DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-004270 04/27/2022 19:01 MVAFATAL W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

Report Generated: 04/28/2022 08:12:19 | User ID: GJGURULE
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-004271 04/27/2022 14:29 SPECIAL 63 LINCOLN AVE I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2022-004272 04/27/2022 19:06 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-004273 04/27/2022 20:28 SPECIAL 63 LINCOLN AVE I113  LOPEZ, DANIEL J

2022-004274 04/27/2022 19:59 ASSTJUV 123 PLACITA DE ORO C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

2022-004275 04/27/2022 20:46 IPCDAMM
V

1300-A RUFINA LN C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-004276 04/27/2022 19:16 ASSAULT 1200-87 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-004277 04/27/2022 22:30 AGGASLT 6587-406 VALENTINE WAY C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-004278 04/28/2022 01:55 RECVEH  6600 JAGUAR DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

Total Number of Events Listed:  37
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